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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addy Breen5129
West Valley

9.500 9.425 9.4759.550 37.950
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Ilona Purnama5143
Airborne

9.625 9.575 9.0509.625 37.875
1T 1 2 6 2 

2 

Katie Kubota5146
Bayshore Elite

8.975 9.250 9.4509.650 37.325
10 3 1 2 3 

3 

Kira Bowman5123
CGA

9.625 8.950 9.1509.275 37.000
1T 8 6T 3T 4 

4 

Julia Villena5135
Edge

9.125 9.000 9.1509.525 36.800
7 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Sasha Filippenkov5120
American

9.275 8.825 9.1509.000 36.250
4T 10 10 3T 6 

6 

Bryce DeVoto5159
Royal

9.275 8.875 8.8509.050 36.050
4T 9 9 8 7 

7 

Heaven Lombardi5142
Airborne

9.275 9.025 8.9508.775 36.025
4T 6 12 7 8 

8 

Kate Martinez5133
Extreme

8.900 9.050 8.6509.275 35.875
11 4T 6T 9T 9 

9 

Moca Takahashi5148
CSC - Cambrianna

9.050 7.600 8.6509.300 34.600
8 14 5 9T 10T

10T

Carli Petersen5155
Central Coast

8.450 8.350 8.5759.225 34.600
13 13 8 11 10T

10T

Carmina Isabel Galang5138
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.025 8.500 8.3258.725 34.575
9 11 13 12 12 

12 

Eva Esrey5149
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.475 7.0508.225 32.600
12 12 14 13 13 

13 

Paige Zanette5136
Gymtowne Coastside

0.000 9.050 0.0008.850 17.900
14 4T 11 14 14 

14 
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